Specifications
Bag Chamber: Multiple Film
Construction,
EVA Fluid Contact Layer
Tubing EVA
Outlet Fittings Luer Lock, Hose Barb,
MPC Male Coupling,
Septum

Film Surface 1929 3528 4826 8106
Area cm2 (298,99 sq in) (546,84 sq in) (748,03 sq in) (1256,43 sq in)
Ordering Information
Order Code Description Pack Size
(pieces)
FFB102603 Flexboy® Bag 50 mL, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with Luer Lock, Septum 20
FFB102643 Flexboy® Bag 150 mL, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with Luer Lock, Septum 20
FFB102670 Flexboy® Bag 500 mL, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with Luer Lock, Septum 20
FFB103547 Flexboy® Bag 1000 mL, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with Luer Lock, Septum 20
FFB102812 Flexboy® Bag 3000 mL, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with Luer Lock, Septum 20
FFB102640 Flexboy® Bag 50 mL, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 4" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
FFB102877 Flexboy® Bag 150 mL, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 4" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
FFB103398 Flexboy® Bag 500 mL, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 4" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
FFB102606 Flexboy® Bag 1 L, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 4" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
FFB102704 Flexboy® Bag 3 L, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 4" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
FFB102025 Flexboy® Bag 5 L, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 3/8" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
FFB101974 Flexboy® Bag 10 L, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 3/8" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
FFB101961 Flexboy® Bag 20 L, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 3/8" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
FFB102340 Flexboy® Bag 50 L, 3 Ports, EVA Tubing with 3/8" MPC (Male) 20
Inserts, Septum
Please note: Custom designs are available upon request.
Sartorius Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11